© Les Équipements d’érablières CDL Inc. – All Rights Reserved
User
Manual
Version 1.0 | 17/03/2025
67RI-MAN-EN
V
e
r

Operating Temperature From -4°C to 90°C
From 25°F to 194°F.
Cooling/Heating Liquid 50/50 Glycol (#67EGL20)
User Manual - Insulated Tank  Product description
7
Capacities and dimensions :
Model Capacity
(Imp. Gal. / L)
Capacity
(US Gal.)
Dimensions
(L × H)
Weight
(lbs)
67RI250 220 (1000L) 290 52" × 85" 990
67RI440 440 (2000L) 580 66" × 96" 1210
67RI1000 1000 (4500L) 1300 75" × 136" 2420
67RI1500 1500 (6800L) 2000 80" × 164" 4290
67RI2000 2000 (9000L) 2600 83" × 186" 4290
Detailed technical specifications :
Model Motor Number of
Agitator Blades
Product Inlet

Model Glycol
Volume
(L)
Recommended
Heating Unit
(KW)
Heating
Temperature
and Time
Recommended
Cooling Unit
(HP)
Cooling
Temperature and
Time
67RI250 25 3 170°F to
190°F in 4h
1 HP -15°C in 6h
67RI440 40 7 170°F to
190°F in 4h